.307
.709
.110
.335
.492
.138
.039
.394
.591
.250
M7 x
0.75 mm
.079
1.04
.165
1.57 1.57
.413 .150
.197
.189 +.01-0 x
.028 +.01-0
.197
.197
.047 +.01-0
Mounting Hole
Schematic
Shown In Push Position
Shaft Side
.748
Dimensions (In.)
(except where noted)
Specifications:
• Switch circuit: P/P DPDT
• Taper: linear
• Rated voltage: 200V
• Rated wattage: 0.2W
• Rotation angle: 300° ±5°
• Rotation torque: 20~200 gf.cm
• Rotation life: 15,000 cycles
• Insulation resistance: >100MΩ @ 500VDC
• Switch contact resistance: <20mΩ
• Usable temperature range: -10°C~70°C
• Dielectric: 500VAC for 1 minute
• Breakdown voltage: 500VAC for 1 minute
• Tolerance: <1M: ±20%, ≥1M: ±30%
• Switch rating: 0.3A, 30VDC
• Shaft stop strength: 6Kg.cm static load/min.
• Switch working angle (stroke): 4mm
• Switch working torque (force): 800gf.cm (max.)
• Switch life: 10,000 times
• Terminals: PC pins
• Values: 1M
• Each supplied with 1 hex nut & 1 flat washer
TUBEDEPOT.COM           phone | 877- 289-7994           fax | 901-388-2405         www.tubedepot.com
RV16BF-10-15R1-A1M
16mm potentiometer
solid shaft w/ DPDT switch
PC mount